World Championships 22-30 August 2015

LR SR / RESULTS
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1Bk 5 / High Jump Women - Heptathlon

RECORDS

RESULT NAME

COUNTRY AGE

VENUE DATE

World Heptathlon Best [IEE] 1.97 Tia HELLEBAUT BEL 28 Gétzis (Mosle-Stadium) 27 May 2006
World Heptathlon Best [TTIE] 1.97 Nafissatou THIAM BEL 20 Ziirich (Letzigrund) 14 Aug 2014
Champ. Heptathlon Best [Ji[z] 1.95 Carolina KLUFT SWE 24 Osaka [Nagai Stadium] 25 Aug 2007
22 August 2015  10:21 STARTTIME 28°C , 51%
TEMPERATURE g HUMIDITY
12:46 END TIME 31°C  43%

PLACE BIB
1 401
2 388
3 304
3 465
5 615
5 825
7 299
8 151
9 44
9 642

11 864

12 446

13 147

14 206

15 906

16 874

17 583

18 752
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AR R

Carolin SCHAFER
Hrggah Ik

Akela JONES

BRHR FAf S hr

Brianne THEISEN EATON
PR AL
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WEE Hihs

Sharon DAY-MONROE
1% vt

Laura IKAUNIECE-ADMIDINA
3 2 - Bl 735 30 55 L
Lyubov TKACH

SRR UL S

1.65/1.68 1.71/1.74/1.77/1.80 1.83 1.861.89 1.92

COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH ORDER RESULT ‘ ‘ ‘

GBR 09Jan93 13 1.89 - - - - XXO - 0 XXO XXX
19934119 A

GBR 28Jan8 3 186 [0 - - - 0. - 0 0 0 XXX
198641 28

CZE 14Apr88 1 1.86 - - 0 0 0 0 XX0O 0 XXX
1988474 414 H

HUN 13Febs85 12 1.86 [23] © - 0 0 0 X0 X0 0 XXX
1985422131

NED 29Apr90 18 1.86 [E5] - - - 0 0 X0 0 X0 xxx
1990424 29 A

UKR  31Jul89 17 1.86 0 - 0 0 0 0 X0 X0 XXX
1989427 H31H

CUB 25Jan95 9 1.86 |22 - - 0 -1 0 0 0 XXOXXX
199541 25

BEL 19Aug94 14 1.86 - - - - 0 - XXOXXO0 XXX
1994428 119

GER 29Nov83 8 1.83 - - 0 0 0 0 X0 XXX
19834E11 429 A

NGR 23Nov87 5 1.83 -0 - 0 0 0 X0 XXX
19874E11 423 A

USA  26Jul93 4 1.83 - - - 0 0 XXOXX0 XXX
199347 26

GER 05Dec91 6 1.80 - - 0 0 0 0 XXX
1991421251

BAR 22Apr95 2 1.80 - - X0 0 XXO 0 XXX
1995424 22 A

CAN 18Dec88 15 1.80 - - -0 0 X0 XXX
19884E12 18 A

USA 18Jan89 11 1.77 - 0 0 X0 0 XXX
1989421718

USA 09Jun85 16 1.77 0 0 0 0 X0 XXX
198546 H9 [

LAT 31May92 7 1.77 - - - X0 X0 XXX
199245311

RUS 18Feb93 10 1.74 0 0 0 X0 XXX

19934E2H 18H
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2162

2192

2024

2054

2097

2008

2071
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2003

2034

1738
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World Championships 22-30 August 2015
LLERFR 4R / RESULTS :
1Bk iE / High Jump Women - Heptathlon seumc 2015 N
G 22 August 2015  10:20 START TIME 28°C | 51%
TEMPERATURE g HUMIDITY
12:14 END TIME 31°C 43 %
1.53\1.56\1.59\1.62\1.65\1.68\1.71\1.74\1.77\1.80\1.83
PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH ORDER RESULT 1-86‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ POINTS ~ TOTAL
1 835 Anastasiya MOKHNYUK UKR 01Jan91 7 1.83 |:| - - - - - -0 0 0 X0 XXo 1016 2130
BUfRGA A 5T T4 HT 5 7 4 19914E1H1H XXX
2 Claudia RATH GER 25Apr86 2 1.80 [ - - - - 0 0 X0 XXX 978 2037
P Sy R 198644 H25H
3 1 Xénia KRIZSAN HUN 13Jan93 11 180 [ - - - - 0 X0 0 X0 XXX 978 1999
JTHAR B el 1993451 H13H
4 Nadine VISSER NED 09Feb9s 9 1.80 [ - - - - 0 X0 XX0 X0 XXX 978 2131
BRI 199542 H9H
5 Ekaterina VORONINA UZB 16Feb92 13 1.80 [ - - - - Y 0 XX0 XXX 978 1808
TR SRR W= FESH AN 19924£2H 16 H
6 Portia BING NZL 17Apr93 16 1.80 [ - - - - 0 XXO XXr 978 2015
B A 19934E4 17 H
7 Grit SADEIKO EST 29Jul89 18 1.77 - - - X0 0 XX0 XXX 941 2012
B R B R 19894E7H 29 H
7 1 Anouk VETTER NED 04Feb93 12 177 [ - - - - 0 0 XX0 XXX 941 1975
4 [T 5T 199342 H4H
9 Vanessa SPINOLA BRA 05Mar90 3 1.68 - - -0 XXX 830 1769
Wiz R LIRS 19904=3 A5 H
10 Caroline AGNOU SUl  26May96 10 1.68 - - 0 o0 XXX 830 1818
fTél % Bk 19964E5H 26 H
10 Sofia YFANTIDOU GRE 10Jan85 15 1,68 [2i] - 0 o0 X0 XXX 830 1841
T AR ER SRIETE 198541 H10H
12 Ida MARCUSSEN NOR 01Nov87 17 1.68 - - -0 XXX 830 1743
SERK K 19874E11 A 1H
13 Karolina TYMINSKA POL 040ct8 8 1.65 - - -0 795 1842
IR £ 5 FIHH 1984410 4 H
14 Valérie REGGEL SUl 03Jan87 1 1.62 0 0 0 0 XXX 759 1746
ERRR LR 19874£1H3H
15 Salcia SLACK JAM  10Dec89 14 1.62 [E5] 0 XX0 0 X0 XXX 759 1740
W3k TR A 1989412 H10H
Evelis AGUILAR COL 03Jan93 4 DNS 0
RafZEir (F+IFIHT 19934E1 43R
Ganna KASYANOVA UKR 24Apr83 5 DNS 0
VL R 198344 H 24 A
1 Marthe KOALA BUR 08Mar94 6 DNS 0
bl BRE 199443 8H
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